RoseHill Cemetery Report

INTERRED
Yocobosky, Joseph
Young, ?

Young, ?

Young, Amekia
Young, America
Young, Cedric C
Young, Clarissa S
Young, Dr. Tommy R
Young, George
Young, Henry
Young, Katherine R
Young, Mary E
Young, Mary H
Young, Robert
Young, Sarah A
Young, Stephen
Young, Thomas D

Young, Tommy D

Cemetery

Old Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Old Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Old Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Old Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Old Rose Hill
Odd Fellows

Odd Fellows

Friday, November 15, 2019

Section
C

C

Lot

222

124

124

90

109

90

162

180

124

90

180

108

180

109

124

109

162

180

Plot Burial Date

J1

Death Date Gender

Page 1of1



