RoseHill Cemetery Report

INTERRED	Cemetery	Section	Lot	Plot	Burial Date	Death Date	Gender
Yocobosky, Joseph	Old Rose Hill	С	222	J1			
Young, ?	Odd Fellows	С	124	В			
Young, ?	Odd Fellows	С	124	А			
Young, Amekia	Odd Fellows	В	90	Е			
Young, America	Old Rose Hill	С	109	G			
Young, Cedric C	Odd Fellows	В	90	С			
Young, Clarissa S	Odd Fellows	С	162	G			
Young, Dr. Tommy R	Odd Fellows	С	180	F			
Young, George	Odd Fellows	С	124	D			
Young, Henry	Odd Fellows	В	90	D			
Young, Katherine R	Odd Fellows	С	180	G			
Young, Mary E	Old Rose Hill	С	108	В			
Young, Mary H	Odd Fellows	С	180	С			
Young, Robert	Old Rose Hill	С	109	С			
Young, Sarah A	Odd Fellows	С	124	Е			
Young, Stephen	Old Rose Hill	С	109	F			
Young, Thomas D	Odd Fellows	С	162	F			
Young, Tommy D	Odd Fellows	С	180	В			